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PERMESHWARI DEVI RATHI BANSI LAL BHATTAD W/O BANSI LAL BHATTAD OUT SIDE JASSUSAR GATE BIKANER , BIKANERINDIA Rajasthan Bikaner 334001 DPID-CLID-1204910000257205Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1045 12-Apr-2026 AAZPR1571L 01-MAR-1963 Unpaid No No FY-7

RADHEY SHREE SINGHI RAVI KANT SINGHI W/O RAVIKANT SINGHI RAMPURIA STREET , , BIKANERINDIA Rajasthan Bikaner 334001 DPID-CLID-1601010000376194Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1045 12-Apr-2026 BKSPS9983H 08-DEC-1988 Unpaid No No FY-7

HARI NARAYAN RATHI LAL CHAND RATHI WOOLLEN MILLS, GAJNER ROAD, , , BIKANERINDIA Rajasthan Bikaner 334003 DPID-CLID-1204910000115480Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1045 12-Apr-2026 ABOPR7916B 15-JUN-1979 Unpaid No No FY-7

BABITA CHURIWAL PREM CHOUDHARY C/O VIKASH CHURIWAL BHIM RAJ DEVI BUX CHOWK PATNA CITY , PATNAINDIA Bihar Patna 800008 DPID-CLID-1203320000904244Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1045 12-Apr-2026 ACLPC1525B 26-OCT-1968 Unpaid No No FY-7

RAKESH PATNI CHHITAR MAL PATNI PATNI SADAN SHIVAJI NAGAR MADANGANJ , KISHANGARHINDIA Rajasthan Ajmer 305801 DPID-CLID-1201060500516881Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2090 12-Apr-2026 AAUPP5754E 29-MAY-1974 Unpaid No No FY-7

ANUNAY AGRAWAL ASHOK KUMAR AGRAWAL S/O ASHOK KUMAR AGRAWAL FLAT NO 301 &302 PINEWOOD JUSTISQUIRE APARTMENTS , PANDURANGAPURAMINDIA Andhra Pradesh Vishakhapatnam 530003 DPID-CLID-1202060000480283Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend58520 12-Apr-2026 AQBPA7208D 13-OCT-1989 XXXXXXXX1781 Unpaid No No FY-7

RESHAM SAHU MANIK CHAND PRASAD SHREE NILAY 80 BURDWAN COMPOUND KALI MANDIR ROAD LALPUR , RANCHIINDIA Jharkhand Ranchi 834001 DPID-CLID-IN30154950095832Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend3135 12-Apr-2026 CPLPS5112K Unpaid No No FY-7

MONCY VANDAKATHIL CHACKO MATHEW CHACKO P B NO 2222 DUBAI UAE , UAEUnited Arab Emirates NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30023912781072Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 836 12-Apr-2026 AHZPC9441P Unpaid No No FY-7

NIKUNJ STOCK BROKERSLIMITED NA NA NA A-92, GROUND FLOOR LEFT PORTION KAMLA NAGAR , DELHIINDIA Delhi North Delhi 110007 DPID-CLID-IN30299410000015Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend50996 12-Apr-2026 AABCN6492M Unpaid No No FY-7

SAVITA JAIN SUMER MAL JAIN PATNI SADAN SHIVAJI NAGAR MADANGANJ , KISHANGARHINDIA Rajasthan Ajmer 305801 DPID-CLID-1201060500516862Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2090 12-Apr-2026 AHXPJ9027C 13-JUN-1977 Unpaid No No FY-7

SUNCARE TRADERS LIMITED NA NA NA C/O. SUNCARE TRADERS LTD 7 SHREE SHAKTI ESTATE BEHIND CITY , AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382210 DPID-CLID-1204480000028314Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend17556 12-Apr-2026 AACCS1318N 22-JAN-1997 Unpaid No No FY-7

BIMALKUMAR RAJKUMAR BANSAL RAJKUMAR BANSAL 101 NAVKRUTI APPARTMENT PARLE POINT NEAR LAL BANGLOW ATHWA LINES SSVR COLLEGE , SURATINDIA Gujarat Surat 395007 DPID-CLID-1204480000029282Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend35948 12-Apr-2026 AALPB1471B 31-JAN-1961 XXXXXXXX0311 Unpaid No No FY-7

SHWETA SAURABH BANSAL SUSHIL KUMAR GOYAL 101 NAVKRUTI APT PARLE POINT NR LAL BANGLOW ATHWA LINES SURAT CITY SVR COLLEGE SURAT , SURATINDIA Gujarat Surat 395007 DPID-CLID-1204480000029297Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend10868 12-Apr-2026 AJZPG6783G 29-OCT-1986 XXXXXXXX0412 Unpaid No No FY-7

SNEHLATA JAIN PRAVIN JAIN 42,  PREM -  MILAN, 87  -  B, NEPEANSEA  ROAD, , MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400006 DPID-CLID-IN30611490119734Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2090 12-Apr-2026 ABWPJ2622G Unpaid No No FY-7

ANIL BABULAL LALWANI BABULAL LALWANI FLAT NO 705 7TH FLOOR A WING SAIMILAN CHS LTD GK MARG WORLI , MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400018 DPID-CLID-1203320013168294Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 836 12-Apr-2026 ABDPL3346E 04-NOV-1981 XXXXXXXX3089 Unpaid No No FY-7

VAIBHAV GALA NITIN POPATLAL GALA 24 NAVINNGR 02 CHS LTD CHAPEL LANE NR SUPER BAZAR AND CHURCH SANTACROZ W , MUMBAI MAHARASHTRAINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400054 DPID-CLID-IN30048426029777Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 836 12-Apr-2026 ANGPG1511M Unpaid No No FY-7

CHANDRA HEMANT SHAH HEMANT D SHAH I/111 GUJARAT SOCIETY NEHRU ROAD VILE PARLE (EAST) , MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400057 DPID-CLID-1302340000040144Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 836 12-Apr-2026 ACVPS6008H 13-SEP-1965 XXXXXXXX1469 HEMANTDHIRAJLALSHAHUnpaid No No FY-7

MOHINDER KUMAR TIKIYA DHARMACHAND CHUNNILAL TIKIYA 104 MAGNUM OPUS OPP NANA NANI PARK JUHU VERSOVA LINK ROAD 7 BUNGALOWS ANDHERI W , MUMBAI MAHARASHTRAINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400061 DPID-CLID-IN30048418207677Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1672 12-Apr-2026 AACPT1826D Unpaid No No FY-7

PRITHVI FINMART PRIVATELIMITED NA NA NA 6B, CORPORA, 6TH FLOOR, NR. SHANGRILLA BISCUIT COMPANY L.B.S. MARG , BHANDUP (W) , MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400078 DPID-CLID-1207160000000516Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend19228 12-Apr-2026 AAECP8502D 21-OCT-2008 Unpaid No No FY-7

SANJAY PODDAR HUF NA NA NA B-506 KRISHNA HEIGHT B WING UPPER GOVIND NAGAR MALAD EAST , MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400097 DPID-CLID-1201090009734204Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 836 12-Apr-2026 AAPHS0396N 01-JUL-2005 Unpaid No No FY-7

ARIHANT CAPITAL MKTLTD NA NA NA 6, LAD COLONY, , , , INDORE (M.P.)INDIA Madhya Pradesh Indore 452003 DPID-CLID-IN30198310000168Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend4963.75 12-Apr-2026 AABCA6832G Unpaid No No FY-7

LEELA BAI NA NA NA NO: 316/196, PAPER MILLS ROAD PERAVALLUR , , CHENNAIINDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600011 DPID-CLID-1204040000044800Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1097.25 12-Apr-2026 AABPL4016A 15-AUG-1954 Unpaid No No FY-7

MAHAVEER CHAND RIKHAB CHANDJAIN OLD NO-8, NEW NO-14 ULLARAMMAN KOIL STREET OLDWASHERMANPET , CHENNAIINDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600021 DPID-CLID-1206640000013271Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1463 12-Apr-2026 AAIPM5437F 24-JUN-1973 Unpaid No No FY-7

GEMINI SALES PROMOTIONPVTLTDNA NA NA 9/12,LAL BAZAR STREET A BLOCK,1st FLOOR , , KOLKATAINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 DPID-CLID-1203280000372833Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1570.1125 12-Apr-2026 AABCG7413R 16-MAR-1992 Unpaid No No FY-7

SANSHIPT BROKING AndCONSULTANCYPRIVATELIMITEDNA NA NA 4 N.S.ROAD 1st FLOOR ROOM NO.- 11 , KOLKATAINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 DPID-CLID-1207470000003752Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1045 12-Apr-2026 AATCS6941G 26-SEP-2013 Unpaid No No FY-7

SEBIKA COMMODITIES PRIVATELIMITED NA NA NA 4 N.S ROAD 1ST FLOOR , , KOLKATAINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 DPID-CLID-1207470000004570Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend731.5 12-Apr-2026 AARCS9144H 15-JUN-2012 Unpaid No No FY-7

JAIBHAGWAN GARG MANGI RAM GARG 8, NARAYAN PRASAD BABU LANE 2ND  FLOOR , , KOLKATAINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700007 DPID-CLID-1203450000071537Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend731.5 12-Apr-2026 ADXPG8177E 14-MAY-1972 Unpaid No No FY-7

VEDANT COMMODEAL PRIVATELIMITED NA NA NA 114 RABINDRA SARANI 1ST FLOOR ROOM NO 39/1 KOLKATA , KOLKATAINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700007 DPID-CLID-1204480000029054Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend12540 12-Apr-2026 AADCV0544L 07-AUG-2009 Unpaid No No FY-7

VEDANT COMMODEAL PRIVATELIMITED NA NA NA 114, RABINDRA SARANI 1ST FLOOR ROOM NO. 39/1 , , KOLKATAINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700007 DPID-CLID-1204630001095300Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend5225 12-Apr-2026 AADCV0544L 07-AUG-2009 Unpaid No No FY-7

NARENDRA KUMAR VADALIA DWARIKA DAS VADALIA D. VADALIA AND CO. 1, RUPCHAND ROY STREET , , KOLKATAINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700007 DPID-CLID-1206780000011729Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1463 12-Apr-2026 ABPPV3508A 08-JUN-1960 Unpaid No No FY-7

TOUCHWIN NIRMAN PVTLTD NA NA NA 114, RABINDRA SARANI 1ST FLOOR ROOM NO 39/1 , KOLKATAINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700007 DPID-CLID-IN30072410158561Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend679.25 12-Apr-2026 AAECT1901C Unpaid No No FY-7

PRADEEP KUMAR AGARWAL SITARAM AGARWAL C/O JWALA PRASAD BASUDEO 8/1, Ram Kumar Rakhit Lane, 1st Floor, , KolkataINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700007 DPID-CLID-IN30218910003819Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend6270 12-Apr-2026 ACLPA6841L Unpaid No No FY-7

ANANT KUMAR AGARWAL PRADEEP KUMAR AGARWAL C/O JWALA PRASAD BASUDEO 8/1, Ram Kumar Rakhit Lane, , , KolkataINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700007 DPID-CLID-IN30218910003827Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend4180 12-Apr-2026 ADYPA7525M Unpaid No No FY-7

DHAN KISHORE AGARWAL PUSH RAJ AGARWAL ROORAM SAREES A UNIT OF ROOPAM CREATION PVT 3, CHETAN SETT STREET, 3RD FLOOR , KOLKATAINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700007 DPID-CLID-IN30249610061312Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2090 12-Apr-2026 ACBPA7451J Unpaid No No FY-7

SILVERSON TRADELINKS PRIVATELIMITED NA NA NA 2A, GANESH CHANDRA AVENUE ROOM NO- 11/12 COMMERCE HOUSE , KOLKATAINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700012 DPID-CLID-1206640000001477Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend39187.5 12-Apr-2026 AANCS2147N 16-JUL-2009 Unpaid No No FY-7

UNICON TIE UPPRIVATELIMITEDNA NA NA LAL CHAND BUILDING 7/1A GRANT LANE KOLKATA , WEST BENGALINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700012 DPID-CLID-IN30295120106224Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend10509.565 12-Apr-2026 AABCU1005D Unpaid No No FY-7

PREETI GUPTA BINOD KUMAR SHAH MAYFAIR VILLA PVT. LTD., C/O, JASMINE TOWERS, 6TH FLOOR, 31,SHAKESPEARE SARANI,RM NO.-602/603 , KOLKATAINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700017 DPID-CLID-IN30210510588615Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1045 12-Apr-2026 AEAPG7604J Unpaid No No FY-7

GAURAB GUPTA SHISHIR KUMAR GUPTA MAYFAIR VILLA PVT. LTD., 31, SHAKESPEARE SARANI, 5TH FLOOR, , KOLKATAINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700017 DPID-CLID-IN30210510588623Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1045 12-Apr-2026 ADXPG6251F Unpaid No No FY-7

SONI GUPTA KRISHNA GUPTA MAYFAIR VILLA PVT. LTD., 31, SHAKESPEARE SARANI, , , KOLKATAINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700017 DPID-CLID-IN30210510588631Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1045 12-Apr-2026 AJQPG8727P Unpaid No No FY-7

MINA GUPTA KAMAL PRASAD GUPTA MAYFAIR VILLA PVT. LTD., 31, SHAKESPEARE SARANI, 6TH FLOOR, , KOLKATAINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700017 DPID-CLID-IN30210510588640Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1045 12-Apr-2026 AFTPG4210Q Unpaid No No FY-7

SHISHIR KUMAR GUPTA LT PARAMESWAR GUPTA MAYFAIR VILLA PVT. LTD., 31, SHAKESPEARE SARANI, 5TH FLOOR, , KOLKATAINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700017 DPID-CLID-IN30210510588658Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1045 12-Apr-2026 AEBPG4227J Unpaid No No FY-7

RAHUL GUPTA SHISHIR GUPTA C/O MAYFAIR VILLA PVT. LTD. JASMINE TOWER, 6TH FLOOR, , KOLKATAINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700017 DPID-CLID-IN30210510612159Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1045 12-Apr-2026 AECPG0849R Unpaid No No FY-7

ANANT KUMAR AGARWALHUF NA NA NA NATURAL HEIGHT COMPLEX 137 VIP ROAD,OPP-HALDI RAMPURE FOOD BL-2, V-FLOOR, FT-5D , KOLKATA , WEST BENGALINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700052 DPID-CLID-IN30218910039521Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend6270 12-Apr-2026 AANHA0571P Unpaid No No FY-7

PRADEEP KUMAR AGARWALHUF NA NA NA NATURAL HIGHTS COMPLEX 137,V.I.P ROAD,BLOCK-2 FLAT NO-5D, , KOLKATA (WEST BENGAL)INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700052 DPID-CLID-IN30218910039628Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend6270 12-Apr-2026 AAMHP8136J Unpaid No No FY-7

ANOKHI DEVI BANSAL MRSUNDA RAM AGARWAL 33/34 DURGAPUR COLONY PO NEW ALIPORE NEAR MILITARY CAMP , KOLKATAINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700053 DPID-CLID-1201910300496362Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend679.25 12-Apr-2026 ADHPB7979H 04-MAY-1943 Unpaid No No FY-7

SHREYASH AGARWAL PREM SHANKAR AGARWAL MERLIN WARDEN LAKE VIEW APARTMENT 104, BIDHAN NAGAR ROAD BLOCK-5,FLAT-12 5,12TH FLOOR , KOLKATAINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700067 DPID-CLID-IN30249610061345Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend6270 12-Apr-2026 AHBPA5004A Unpaid No No FY-7

RITESH GOEL SRI RAJ KUMARGOEL 14/1, & 14/7, MACKENZEE LANE SURYA APPARTMENT 4TH FLOOR, FL-4A , HOWRAHINDIA West Bengal Howrah 711101 DPID-CLID-1203450000071615Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend731.5 12-Apr-2026 AGPPG4150L 13-APR-1984 Unpaid No No FY-7

PRAKASH TOSHAWAR NA NA NA 15 NO BHAIRAV DUTTA LANE 2ND FLOOR,NANDI BAGAN HOWRAH , HOWRAHINDIA West Bengal Howrah 711101 DPID-CLID-1205200000002844Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1254 12-Apr-2026 ADEPT2743C 01-JAN-1973 Unpaid No No FY-7

LUCKY BAID RAMESH KUMAR BAID T.S.S. TOWER,  2ND FLOOR 21/1, MOULANA ABDUL KALAM AZAD ROAD , , HOWRAHINDIA West Bengal Howrah 711101 DPID-CLID-IN30032710596899Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1045 12-Apr-2026 BVKPB4802M Unpaid No No FY-7

KESHAR DHANANIA NIHAL CHAND AGARWAL 34/2 Madhusudan Pal Chaudhury Lane , , HowrahINDIA West Bengal Howrah 711101 DPID-CLID-IN30223611521689Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend731.5 12-Apr-2026 AFPPD4295J Unpaid No No FY-7

NIRMALA DHANANIA DWARIKA PRASAD AGARWAL 34/2 Madhusudan Pal Chowdhury Lane , , Howrah, IndiaINDIA West Bengal Howrah 711101 DPID-CLID-IN30223611566465Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend731.5 12-Apr-2026 ADGPD0724M Unpaid No No FY-7

NAINA DHANANIA RAM PRATAP DHANANIA 34/2 Madhusudan Paul Choudhury Lane Howrah , KolkataINDIA West Bengal Howrah 711101 DPID-CLID-IN30223612141537Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend731.5 12-Apr-2026 ARJPD8338C Unpaid No No FY-7

NIDHI DHANANIA RAM PRATAP DHANANIA 34/2, Madhusadan Paul Choudhary Ln Kada, Nr Bantra More, , HowrahINDIA West Bengal Howrah 711101 DPID-CLID-IN30223612320027Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend731.5 12-Apr-2026 BHAPD8643J Unpaid No No FY-7

BIJOY KUMAR KHETAN RUP LAL KHETAN O 65 DOCTOR COLONY KANKARBAGH , PATNAINDIA Bihar Patna 800020 DPID-CLID-IN30115124708008Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1045 12-Apr-2026 AEFPK9619E Unpaid No No FY-7

ANUP KUMAR LODHA PURAN MALL LODHA PUSHPANJALI APARTMENT LAKE ROAD UPPER BAZAR , RANCHIINDIA Jharkhand Ranchi 834001 DPID-CLID-1206780000011125Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1254 12-Apr-2026 AAVPL3421H 08-AUG-1967 Unpaid No No FY-7

ANUP LODHA HUF NA NA NA PUSHPANJALI APT LAKE ROAD UPPER BAZAR , RANCHIINDIA Jharkhand Ranchi 834001 DPID-CLID-1206780000011131Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1776.5 12-Apr-2026 AADHA9824R 25-APR-1998 Unpaid No No FY-7

REKHA LODHA CHHAGAN LAL AGARWAL PUSHPANJALI APARTMENT LAKE ROAD UPPER BAZAR , RANCHIINDIA Jharkhand Ranchi 834001 DPID-CLID-1206780000011182Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1254 12-Apr-2026 AAZPL4365N 14-AUG-1972 Unpaid No No FY-7

ANIMESH LODHA ANUP LODHA PUSHPANJALI APPARTMENT LAKE ROAD UPPER BAZAR , RANCHIINDIA Jharkhand Ranchi 834001 DPID-CLID-1206780000011241Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1619.75 12-Apr-2026 AJRPL2204M 14-AUG-1994 Unpaid No No FY-7

RASILA KOTHARI AJIT KOTHARI 24 J TAGORE HILL ROAD TAGORE ENCLAVE RANCHI , RANCHIINDIA Jharkhand Ranchi 834008 DPID-CLID-1201092600419425Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1045 12-Apr-2026 AHRPK7704P 06-FEB-1954 XXXXXXXX9531 Unpaid No No FY-7

PERMESHWARI DEVI RATHI BANSI LAL BHATTAD W/O BANSI LAL BHATTAD OUT SIDE JASSUSAR GATE BIKANER , BIKANERINDIA Rajasthan Bikaner 334001 DPID-CLID-1204910000257205Number of underlying Shares 10000 12-Apr-2026 AAZPR1571L 01-MAR-1963 Unpaid No No FY-7

RADHEY SHREE SINGHI RAVI KANT SINGHI W/O RAVIKANT SINGHI RAMPURIA STREET , , BIKANERINDIA Rajasthan Bikaner 334001 DPID-CLID-1601010000376194Number of underlying Shares 10000 12-Apr-2026 BKSPS9983H 08-DEC-1988 Unpaid No No FY-7

HARI NARAYAN RATHI LAL CHAND RATHI WOOLLEN MILLS, GAJNER ROAD, , , BIKANERINDIA Rajasthan Bikaner 334003 DPID-CLID-1204910000115480Number of underlying Shares 10000 12-Apr-2026 ABOPR7916B 15-JUN-1979 Unpaid No No FY-7

BABITA CHURIWAL PREM CHOUDHARY C/O VIKASH CHURIWAL BHIM RAJ DEVI BUX CHOWK PATNA CITY , PATNAINDIA Bihar Patna 800008 DPID-CLID-1203320000904244Number of underlying Shares 10000 12-Apr-2026 ACLPC1525B 26-OCT-1968 Unpaid No No FY-7

RAKESH PATNI CHHITAR MAL PATNI PATNI SADAN SHIVAJI NAGAR MADANGANJ , KISHANGARHINDIA Rajasthan Ajmer 305801 DPID-CLID-1201060500516881Number of underlying Shares 20000 12-Apr-2026 AAUPP5754E 29-MAY-1974 Unpaid No No FY-7

ANUNAY AGRAWAL ASHOK KUMAR AGRAWAL S/O ASHOK KUMAR AGRAWAL FLAT NO 301 &302 PINEWOOD JUSTISQUIRE APARTMENTS , PANDURANGAPURAMINDIA Andhra Pradesh Vishakhapatnam 530003 DPID-CLID-1202060000480283Number of underlying Shares 560000 12-Apr-2026 AQBPA7208D 13-OCT-1989 XXXXXXXX1781 Unpaid No No FY-7

RESHAM SAHU MANIK CHAND PRASAD SHREE NILAY 80 BURDWAN COMPOUND KALI MANDIR ROAD LALPUR , RANCHIINDIA Jharkhand Ranchi 834001 DPID-CLID-IN30154950095832Number of underlying Shares 30000 12-Apr-2026 CPLPS5112K Unpaid No No FY-7

MONCY VANDAKATHIL CHACKO MATHEW CHACKO P B NO 2222 DUBAI UAE , UAEUnited Arab Emirates NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30023912781072Number of underlying Shares 8000 12-Apr-2026 AHZPC9441P Unpaid No No FY-7

NIKUNJ STOCK BROKERSLIMITED NA NA NA A-92, GROUND FLOOR LEFT PORTION KAMLA NAGAR , DELHIINDIA Delhi North Delhi 110007 DPID-CLID-IN30299410000015Number of underlying Shares 488000 12-Apr-2026 AABCN6492M Unpaid No No FY-7

SAVITA JAIN SUMER MAL JAIN PATNI SADAN SHIVAJI NAGAR MADANGANJ , KISHANGARHINDIA Rajasthan Ajmer 305801 DPID-CLID-1201060500516862Number of underlying Shares 20000 12-Apr-2026 AHXPJ9027C 13-JUN-1977 Unpaid No No FY-7

SUNCARE TRADERS LIMITED NA NA NA C/O. SUNCARE TRADERS LTD 7 SHREE SHAKTI ESTATE BEHIND CITY , AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382210 DPID-CLID-1204480000028314Number of underlying Shares 168000 12-Apr-2026 AACCS1318N 22-JAN-1997 Unpaid No No FY-7

BIMALKUMAR RAJKUMAR BANSAL RAJKUMAR BANSAL 101 NAVKRUTI APPARTMENT PARLE POINT NEAR LAL BANGLOW ATHWA LINES SSVR COLLEGE , SURATINDIA Gujarat Surat 395007 DPID-CLID-1204480000029282Number of underlying Shares 344000 12-Apr-2026 AALPB1471B 31-JAN-1961 XXXXXXXX0311 Unpaid No No FY-7

SHWETA SAURABH BANSAL SUSHIL KUMAR GOYAL 101 NAVKRUTI APT PARLE POINT NR LAL BANGLOW ATHWA LINES SURAT CITY SVR COLLEGE SURAT , SURATINDIA Gujarat Surat 395007 DPID-CLID-1204480000029297Number of underlying Shares 104000 12-Apr-2026 AJZPG6783G 29-OCT-1986 XXXXXXXX0412 Unpaid No No FY-7

SNEHLATA JAIN PRAVIN JAIN 42,  PREM -  MILAN, 87  -  B, NEPEANSEA  ROAD, , MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400006 DPID-CLID-IN30611490119734Number of underlying Shares 20000 12-Apr-2026 ABWPJ2622G Unpaid No No FY-7

ANIL BABULAL LALWANI BABULAL LALWANI FLAT NO 705 7TH FLOOR A WING SAIMILAN CHS LTD GK MARG WORLI , MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400018 DPID-CLID-1203320013168294Number of underlying Shares 8000 12-Apr-2026 ABDPL3346E 04-NOV-1981 XXXXXXXX3089 Unpaid No No FY-7

Sum of Other Investment Types

Sum of interest on matured deposits

Sum of interest on matured debentures

Sum of interest on application money due for refund

Redemption amount of preference shares

Sales proceed for fractional shares

Note: This sheet is applicable for uploading the particulars related to the unclaimed and unpaid amount pending with company. 

Make sure that the details are in accordance with the information already provided in e-form IEPF-2

Number of underlying Shares

L70102MH2011PLC220879

Sum of matured debentures

Sum of application money due for refund

SUUMAYA LIFESTYLE LIMITED

Sum of unpaid and unclaimed dividend

29-Sep-2020

Sum of matured deposits

Validate

Prefill

Clear



VAIBHAV GALA NITIN POPATLAL GALA 24 NAVINNGR 02 CHS LTD CHAPEL LANE NR SUPER BAZAR AND CHURCH SANTACROZ W , MUMBAI MAHARASHTRAINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400054 DPID-CLID-IN30048426029777Number of underlying Shares 8000 12-Apr-2026 ANGPG1511M Unpaid No No FY-7

CHANDRA HEMANT SHAH HEMANT D SHAH I/111 GUJARAT SOCIETY NEHRU ROAD VILE PARLE (EAST) , MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400057 DPID-CLID-1302340000040144Number of underlying Shares 8000 12-Apr-2026 ACVPS6008H 13-SEP-1965 XXXXXXXX1469 HEMANTDHIRAJLALSHAHUnpaid No No FY-7

MOHINDER KUMAR TIKIYA DHARMACHAND CHUNNILAL TIKIYA 104 MAGNUM OPUS OPP NANA NANI PARK JUHU VERSOVA LINK ROAD 7 BUNGALOWS ANDHERI W , MUMBAI MAHARASHTRAINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400061 DPID-CLID-IN30048418207677Number of underlying Shares 16000 12-Apr-2026 AACPT1826D Unpaid No No FY-7

PRITHVI FINMART PRIVATELIMITED NA NA NA 6B, CORPORA, 6TH FLOOR, NR. SHANGRILLA BISCUIT COMPANY L.B.S. MARG , BHANDUP (W) , MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400078 DPID-CLID-1207160000000516Number of underlying Shares 184000 12-Apr-2026 AAECP8502D 21-OCT-2008 Unpaid No No FY-7

SANJAY PODDAR HUF NA NA NA B-506 KRISHNA HEIGHT B WING UPPER GOVIND NAGAR MALAD EAST , MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400097 DPID-CLID-1201090009734204Number of underlying Shares 8000 12-Apr-2026 AAPHS0396N 01-JUL-2005 Unpaid No No FY-7

ARIHANT CAPITAL MKTLTD NA NA NA 6, LAD COLONY, , , , INDORE (M.P.)INDIA Madhya Pradesh Indore 452003 DPID-CLID-IN30198310000168Number of underlying Shares 47500 12-Apr-2026 AABCA6832G Unpaid No No FY-7

LEELA BAI NA NA NA NO: 316/196, PAPER MILLS ROAD PERAVALLUR , , CHENNAIINDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600011 DPID-CLID-1204040000044800Number of underlying Shares 10500 12-Apr-2026 AABPL4016A 15-AUG-1954 Unpaid No No FY-7

MAHAVEER CHAND RIKHAB CHANDJAIN OLD NO-8, NEW NO-14 ULLARAMMAN KOIL STREET OLDWASHERMANPET , CHENNAIINDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600021 DPID-CLID-1206640000013271Number of underlying Shares 14000 12-Apr-2026 AAIPM5437F 24-JUN-1973 Unpaid No No FY-7

GEMINI SALES PROMOTIONPVTLTDNA NA NA 9/12,LAL BAZAR STREET A BLOCK,1st FLOOR , , KOLKATAINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 DPID-CLID-1203280000372833Number of underlying Shares 15025 12-Apr-2026 AABCG7413R 16-MAR-1992 Unpaid No No FY-7

SANSHIPT BROKING AndCONSULTANCYPRIVATELIMITEDNA NA NA 4 N.S.ROAD 1st FLOOR ROOM NO.- 11 , KOLKATAINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 DPID-CLID-1207470000003752Number of underlying Shares 10000 12-Apr-2026 AATCS6941G 26-SEP-2013 Unpaid No No FY-7

SEBIKA COMMODITIES PRIVATELIMITED NA NA NA 4 N.S ROAD 1ST FLOOR , , KOLKATAINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 DPID-CLID-1207470000004570Number of underlying Shares 7000 12-Apr-2026 AARCS9144H 15-JUN-2012 Unpaid No No FY-7

JAIBHAGWAN GARG MANGI RAM GARG 8, NARAYAN PRASAD BABU LANE 2ND  FLOOR , , KOLKATAINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700007 DPID-CLID-1203450000071537Number of underlying Shares 7000 12-Apr-2026 ADXPG8177E 14-MAY-1972 Unpaid No No FY-7

VEDANT COMMODEAL PRIVATELIMITED NA NA NA 114 RABINDRA SARANI 1ST FLOOR ROOM NO 39/1 KOLKATA , KOLKATAINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700007 DPID-CLID-1204480000029054Number of underlying Shares 120000 12-Apr-2026 AADCV0544L 07-AUG-2009 Unpaid No No FY-7

VEDANT COMMODEAL PRIVATELIMITED NA NA NA 114, RABINDRA SARANI 1ST FLOOR ROOM NO. 39/1 , , KOLKATAINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700007 DPID-CLID-1204630001095300Number of underlying Shares 50000 12-Apr-2026 AADCV0544L 07-AUG-2009 Unpaid No No FY-7

NARENDRA KUMAR VADALIA DWARIKA DAS VADALIA D. VADALIA AND CO. 1, RUPCHAND ROY STREET , , KOLKATAINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700007 DPID-CLID-1206780000011729Number of underlying Shares 14000 12-Apr-2026 ABPPV3508A 08-JUN-1960 Unpaid No No FY-7

TOUCHWIN NIRMAN PVTLTD NA NA NA 114, RABINDRA SARANI 1ST FLOOR ROOM NO 39/1 , KOLKATAINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700007 DPID-CLID-IN30072410158561Number of underlying Shares 6500 12-Apr-2026 AAECT1901C Unpaid No No FY-7

PRADEEP KUMAR AGARWAL SITARAM AGARWAL C/O JWALA PRASAD BASUDEO 8/1, Ram Kumar Rakhit Lane, 1st Floor, , KolkataINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700007 DPID-CLID-IN30218910003819Number of underlying Shares 60000 12-Apr-2026 ACLPA6841L Unpaid No No FY-7

ANANT KUMAR AGARWAL PRADEEP KUMAR AGARWAL C/O JWALA PRASAD BASUDEO 8/1, Ram Kumar Rakhit Lane, , , KolkataINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700007 DPID-CLID-IN30218910003827Number of underlying Shares 40000 12-Apr-2026 ADYPA7525M Unpaid No No FY-7

DHAN KISHORE AGARWAL PUSH RAJ AGARWAL ROORAM SAREES A UNIT OF ROOPAM CREATION PVT 3, CHETAN SETT STREET, 3RD FLOOR , KOLKATAINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700007 DPID-CLID-IN30249610061312Number of underlying Shares 20000 12-Apr-2026 ACBPA7451J Unpaid No No FY-7

SILVERSON TRADELINKS PRIVATELIMITED NA NA NA 2A, GANESH CHANDRA AVENUE ROOM NO- 11/12 COMMERCE HOUSE , KOLKATAINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700012 DPID-CLID-1206640000001477Number of underlying Shares 375000 12-Apr-2026 AANCS2147N 16-JUL-2009 Unpaid No No FY-7

UNICON TIE UPPRIVATELIMITEDNA NA NA LAL CHAND BUILDING 7/1A GRANT LANE KOLKATA , WEST BENGALINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700012 DPID-CLID-IN30295120106224Number of underlying Shares 100570 12-Apr-2026 AABCU1005D Unpaid No No FY-7

PREETI GUPTA BINOD KUMAR SHAH MAYFAIR VILLA PVT. LTD., C/O, JASMINE TOWERS, 6TH FLOOR, 31,SHAKESPEARE SARANI,RM NO.-602/603 , KOLKATAINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700017 DPID-CLID-IN30210510588615Number of underlying Shares 10000 12-Apr-2026 AEAPG7604J Unpaid No No FY-7

GAURAB GUPTA SHISHIR KUMAR GUPTA MAYFAIR VILLA PVT. LTD., 31, SHAKESPEARE SARANI, 5TH FLOOR, , KOLKATAINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700017 DPID-CLID-IN30210510588623Number of underlying Shares 10000 12-Apr-2026 ADXPG6251F Unpaid No No FY-7

SONI GUPTA KRISHNA GUPTA MAYFAIR VILLA PVT. LTD., 31, SHAKESPEARE SARANI, , , KOLKATAINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700017 DPID-CLID-IN30210510588631Number of underlying Shares 10000 12-Apr-2026 AJQPG8727P Unpaid No No FY-7

MINA GUPTA KAMAL PRASAD GUPTA MAYFAIR VILLA PVT. LTD., 31, SHAKESPEARE SARANI, 6TH FLOOR, , KOLKATAINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700017 DPID-CLID-IN30210510588640Number of underlying Shares 10000 12-Apr-2026 AFTPG4210Q Unpaid No No FY-7

SHISHIR KUMAR GUPTA LT PARAMESWAR GUPTA MAYFAIR VILLA PVT. LTD., 31, SHAKESPEARE SARANI, 5TH FLOOR, , KOLKATAINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700017 DPID-CLID-IN30210510588658Number of underlying Shares 10000 12-Apr-2026 AEBPG4227J Unpaid No No FY-7

RAHUL GUPTA SHISHIR GUPTA C/O MAYFAIR VILLA PVT. LTD. JASMINE TOWER, 6TH FLOOR, , KOLKATAINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700017 DPID-CLID-IN30210510612159Number of underlying Shares 10000 12-Apr-2026 AECPG0849R Unpaid No No FY-7

ANANT KUMAR AGARWALHUF NA NA NA NATURAL HEIGHT COMPLEX 137 VIP ROAD,OPP-HALDI RAMPURE FOOD BL-2, V-FLOOR, FT-5D , KOLKATA , WEST BENGALINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700052 DPID-CLID-IN30218910039521Number of underlying Shares 60000 12-Apr-2026 AANHA0571P Unpaid No No FY-7

PRADEEP KUMAR AGARWALHUF NA NA NA NATURAL HIGHTS COMPLEX 137,V.I.P ROAD,BLOCK-2 FLAT NO-5D, , KOLKATA (WEST BENGAL)INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700052 DPID-CLID-IN30218910039628Number of underlying Shares 60000 12-Apr-2026 AAMHP8136J Unpaid No No FY-7

ANOKHI DEVI BANSAL MRSUNDA RAM AGARWAL 33/34 DURGAPUR COLONY PO NEW ALIPORE NEAR MILITARY CAMP , KOLKATAINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700053 DPID-CLID-1201910300496362Number of underlying Shares 6500 12-Apr-2026 ADHPB7979H 04-MAY-1943 Unpaid No No FY-7

SHREYASH AGARWAL PREM SHANKAR AGARWAL MERLIN WARDEN LAKE VIEW APARTMENT 104, BIDHAN NAGAR ROAD BLOCK-5,FLAT-12 5,12TH FLOOR , KOLKATAINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700067 DPID-CLID-IN30249610061345Number of underlying Shares 60000 12-Apr-2026 AHBPA5004A Unpaid No No FY-7

RITESH GOEL SRI RAJ KUMARGOEL 14/1, & 14/7, MACKENZEE LANE SURYA APPARTMENT 4TH FLOOR, FL-4A , HOWRAHINDIA West Bengal Howrah 711101 DPID-CLID-1203450000071615Number of underlying Shares 7000 12-Apr-2026 AGPPG4150L 13-APR-1984 Unpaid No No FY-7

PRAKASH TOSHAWAR NA NA NA 15 NO BHAIRAV DUTTA LANE 2ND FLOOR,NANDI BAGAN HOWRAH , HOWRAHINDIA West Bengal Howrah 711101 DPID-CLID-1205200000002844Number of underlying Shares 12000 12-Apr-2026 ADEPT2743C 01-JAN-1973 Unpaid No No FY-7

LUCKY BAID RAMESH KUMAR BAID T.S.S. TOWER,  2ND FLOOR 21/1, MOULANA ABDUL KALAM AZAD ROAD , , HOWRAHINDIA West Bengal Howrah 711101 DPID-CLID-IN30032710596899Number of underlying Shares 10000 12-Apr-2026 BVKPB4802M Unpaid No No FY-7

KESHAR DHANANIA NIHAL CHAND AGARWAL 34/2 Madhusudan Pal Chaudhury Lane , , HowrahINDIA West Bengal Howrah 711101 DPID-CLID-IN30223611521689Number of underlying Shares 7000 12-Apr-2026 AFPPD4295J Unpaid No No FY-7

NIRMALA DHANANIA DWARIKA PRASAD AGARWAL 34/2 Madhusudan Pal Chowdhury Lane , , Howrah, IndiaINDIA West Bengal Howrah 711101 DPID-CLID-IN30223611566465Number of underlying Shares 7000 12-Apr-2026 ADGPD0724M Unpaid No No FY-7

NAINA DHANANIA RAM PRATAP DHANANIA 34/2 Madhusudan Paul Choudhury Lane Howrah , KolkataINDIA West Bengal Howrah 711101 DPID-CLID-IN30223612141537Number of underlying Shares 7000 12-Apr-2026 ARJPD8338C Unpaid No No FY-7

NIDHI DHANANIA RAM PRATAP DHANANIA 34/2, Madhusadan Paul Choudhary Ln Kada, Nr Bantra More, , HowrahINDIA West Bengal Howrah 711101 DPID-CLID-IN30223612320027Number of underlying Shares 7000 12-Apr-2026 BHAPD8643J Unpaid No No FY-7

BIJOY KUMAR KHETAN RUP LAL KHETAN O 65 DOCTOR COLONY KANKARBAGH , PATNAINDIA Bihar Patna 800020 DPID-CLID-IN30115124708008Number of underlying Shares 10000 12-Apr-2026 AEFPK9619E Unpaid No No FY-7

ANUP KUMAR LODHA PURAN MALL LODHA PUSHPANJALI APARTMENT LAKE ROAD UPPER BAZAR , RANCHIINDIA Jharkhand Ranchi 834001 DPID-CLID-1206780000011125Number of underlying Shares 12000 12-Apr-2026 AAVPL3421H 08-AUG-1967 Unpaid No No FY-7

ANUP LODHA HUF NA NA NA PUSHPANJALI APT LAKE ROAD UPPER BAZAR , RANCHIINDIA Jharkhand Ranchi 834001 DPID-CLID-1206780000011131Number of underlying Shares 17000 12-Apr-2026 AADHA9824R 25-APR-1998 Unpaid No No FY-7

REKHA LODHA CHHAGAN LAL AGARWAL PUSHPANJALI APARTMENT LAKE ROAD UPPER BAZAR , RANCHIINDIA Jharkhand Ranchi 834001 DPID-CLID-1206780000011182Number of underlying Shares 12000 12-Apr-2026 AAZPL4365N 14-AUG-1972 Unpaid No No FY-7

ANIMESH LODHA ANUP LODHA PUSHPANJALI APPARTMENT LAKE ROAD UPPER BAZAR , RANCHIINDIA Jharkhand Ranchi 834001 DPID-CLID-1206780000011241Number of underlying Shares 15500 12-Apr-2026 AJRPL2204M 14-AUG-1994 Unpaid No No FY-7

RASILA KOTHARI AJIT KOTHARI 24 J TAGORE HILL ROAD TAGORE ENCLAVE RANCHI , RANCHIINDIA Jharkhand Ranchi 834008 DPID-CLID-1201092600419425Number of underlying Shares 10000 12-Apr-2026 AHRPK7704P 06-FEB-1954 XXXXXXXX9531 Unpaid No No FY-7

EXCESS FUND NA NA NA NA 24 J TAGORE HILL ROAD TAGORE ENCLAVE RANCHI , RANCHIINDIA Jharkhand Ranchi 834008 DPID-CLID-1201092600419425Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend7200 12-Apr-2026 AHRPK7704P 06-FEB-1954 XXXXXXXX9531 Unpaid No No FY-7


